

सुवि MR-3054-सुविगणनाई Package No. MR-14/2019-20
Belband/03, सुविगणनाई अ सुविगणनाई /

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(Agreement No. 66 MRD/2020-21)

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Executive Engin
MRD Works Division
Besaad

Measurement Book

1367

अमरेश कुमार

Block-Bairginiy

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापीयुक्त में
कुल 100 (एक सौ) घूण्ड मरगिन द्वारा
अंकित है। इसकी बिना, कुमार लाल
सुप्रीम, जगदीश, काम रमिग, काम
धनर प्रमंडल केर गिनिचा के नाम से
निर्गत किया जाता है।

7/10/20
Executive Engr
RWD Works Division
Ximol Bawaral
07/10/2020

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 367

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

ABSTRACT OF COST

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Clearing and grubbing road land (by manual means) -					
Qty. vide TMBP ①					
Item no. ① = 0.84 Ha					
@ Rs 9496.70/Ha					Rs 41577.00
② Construction of Sub-grade and earthen shoulders -					
Qty. vide TMBP ②					
Item no. ② = 1760.04 m ³					
@ Rs 176.75/m ³					Rs 2,10,87.00
③ construction of granular Sub base by providing -					
Qty. vide TMBP ③					
Item no. ③ = 568.49 m ²					
Limit Qty. = 188.98 m ²					
@ Rs 2063.18/m ²					Rs 3,89,899.00
④ Providing and laying, Spreading -					
W.B.M gr-2					
Qty. vide TMBP ④					
Item no. ④ = 373.82 m ²					
Limit Qty. = 146.56 m ²					
@ Rs 2695.82/m ²					Rs 5,41,658.00
				C/o	Rs 12,84,222.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ Providing, laying, spreading and compacting - WBM gr-3					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑤					
Item no:- ⑥1 = 505.289m ²					
Limit Qty. = 391.74m ²					
@ Rs 2419.87/m ²					Rs 1339699.00
⑥ Providing and applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion -					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑥					
Item no:- ⑥1 = 6737.186m ²					
Limit Qty. = 5222.20m ²					
@ Rs 41.33/m ²					Rs 215874.00
⑦ Providing and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion -					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑦					
Item no:- ⑥1 = 6774.69m ²					
Limit Qty. = 5260.70m ²					
@ Rs 14.02/m ²					Rs 73755.00
⑧ Providing, laying and rolling of close graded premix -					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑧					
Item no:- ⑥2 = 6774.69m ²					
Limit Qty. = 5260.70m ²					
@ Rs 202.49/m ²					Rs 1070499.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨ Providing and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑧					15,655.705 m ²
Item no: ⑥1 = 15,600.00 m ²					
@ Rs 11.75/m ²					Rs 1,83,300.00
⑩ Providing and laying semi dense bituminous concrete					1,83,954.00
Qty. vide TMBP ⑧					
Item no: ② = 390.00 m ³					
@ Rs 10179.67/m ³					Rs 3,970,071.00

⑪ Reinforced cement concrete m/s grade Km local stone					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑨					
Item no: ⑥1 = 5 nos.					
@ Rs 2416.44/no.					Rs 12,082.00
⑫ 200m Stone					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑨					
Item no: ② = 17 nos.					
@ Rs 651.16/no.					Rs 11,069.00
⑬ Providing and fixing of retro reflectorised					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑨					
Item no: ③ = 12 nos.					
@ Rs 3716.39/no.					Rs 44,596.00
C/o					Rs 83,3907.00
					82,05,821.00

82,05,821.00
B/F Rs 82,13,907.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) 600 mm Circular					
Qty. vide Tmbl (9)					
Item no:- (4) = 8 nos.					
@ Rs 3815.74/no.					Rs 30525.00
(15) 600 mm x 450 mm					
rectangular					
Qty. vide Tmbl (9)					
Item no:- (05) = 10 nos.					
@ Rs 3686.62/no.					Rs 36866.00
(16) Reinforced Cement					
Concrete M15 grade					
boundary pillar					
Qty. vide Tmbl (10)					
Item no:- (06) = 48 nos.					
@ Rs 514.24/no.					Rs 24683.00
(17) Planting of trees					
by the road side					
Qty. vide Tmbl (10)					
Item no:- (07) = 174 nos.					
@ Rs 800.30/no.					Rs 1,39,252.00
(18) Providing and laying					
of hot applied					
thermoplastic					
Qty. vide Tmbl (10)					
Item no:- (8) = 842.0 m ²					
limit Qty. = 837.0 m ²					
@ Rs 735.40/m ²					Rs 615529.00

C/O Rs 9160762.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
19) Providing and fixing of typical mm & sp informatory sign —					
Qty. vide TMBP (9)					
Item no. (9) = 2 nos.					
@ Rs 946.11/no.					Rs 18922.00
20) Construction of					
20) Unreinforced plain Cement concrete —					
Qty. vide TMBP (9)					
Item no. (9) = 25.0 m ³					
Limit Qty. = 20.43 m ³					
@ Rs 7638.14/m ³					Rs 156047.00
21/29) Brick masonry work in cement mortar 1:3 —					
Qty. vide TMBP (10)					
Item no. (10) = 13.25 m ³					
Limit Qty. = 11.52 m ³					
@ Rs 5266.93/m ³					Rs 69675.00
22/30) Plastering with cement mortar on brick work —					
Qty. vide TMBP (11)					
Item no. (11) = 108.79 m ²					
Limit Qty. = 80.64 m ²					
@ Rs 190.65/m ²					Rs 15374.00

C/o Rs 94,11,780.00

93,03,694 cro

Q/F P 94, 11, 780.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
②③ / ③① Painting two coats including Primer Coat. ---					
Qty. vide TMBP ①①					
Item no: ①② = 271.97m ²					
Limit Qty. = 224.24m ²					
@ Rs 95.62 / m ²					Rs 224.00
					93,26,094.00
					Rs 94,24,180.00
					Rs 9,22,609.00
Less 10% as per agg. ①					94,24,18.00
					Rs 83,93,485.00
					Rs 84,90,762.00
					83,93,35.00
Add 1% Labour cess					Rs 84,907.00
					10,67,218.00
Add 12% GST					Rs 10,18,891.00
					Rs 94,84,638.00
					Rs 95,94,560.00

Saguna

2.05.2021

J'E

S.A.O

C2P

8/5/21

Material Statement

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
26.5mm - 9.5mm =				66.14m ³	
@ Rs 550.85/m ³					Rs 36433.00
9.5mm - 2.36mm =				47.245m ³	
@ Rs ^{411.33} 22.915/m ³					Rs 9433.00
Local Sand =				25.80m ³	
@ Rs 116.85/m ³					Rs 8833.00
63mm - 45mm =				177.82m ³	
@ Rs 427.69/m ³					Rs 76051.00
Stone screening =				39.08m ³	
@ Rs 345.52/m ³					Rs 13502.00
Binding material =				11.72m ³	
@ Rs 131.28/m ³					Rs 1538.00

53mm - 22.40mm =				475.31m ³	
@ Rs 458.22/m ³					Rs 217796.00
Stone Screening =				94.02m ³	
@ Rs 345.52/m ³					Rs 32482.00
Stone crushed egg. 13.2mm - 0.09mm =				142.0m ³	
@ Rs 470.04/m ³					Rs 66745.00
Bitumen (SS-1) =				4.43MT	
Bitumen (RS-1) =				4.96MT	
Bitumen (S-90) =				54.996MT	
Earth =				1760.04m ³	
@ Rs 23.78/m ³					Rs 41853.00
					Rs 514666.00
					Jaipur
					3.05.2021
					J.E

Memo of 1st & Final Bill Payment

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① S.D. @ 8% —					7,58,771 = 00
② I. Tax @ 1% —					94,847 = 00
③ Cust @ 1% —					94,847 = 00
④ SAST @ 1% —					94,847 = 00
⑤ Licen @ 1% —					94,847 = 00
⑥ Royalty —					2,05,779 = 00
⑦ S. Fee @ 10% —					51,467 = 00
Total paid —					13,95,405 = 00
By CFMS Payment —					80,89,233 = 00
Total Bill Amt —					94,84,638 = 00
passed for Rs 94,84,638 = 00					
(Rs Ninety Four Lakh Eighty					

Four thousand Six hundred thirty Eight only.)

[Signature]
24/5/21
Executive Engineer
R. W. D Works Division
Belsand